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COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4
U.S. Patent No. 1437168— Copyright 1830

'T"~5f5»To locate name?, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer
juB-rf' to Bnff Bab-Index sliect for page reference.

Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbna, Ohio
Sold by Walker, Ev»n» ft Cojt»weU Co., Ch»rfwton, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

1967

1987

21^3

216S

2218

226^

PP3^

2313

2^

?*21

2^914

2602

262^

26^8

2660

2713

27L.O

2771

277k

2778

2796

2897

2908

29114

2921

3026

30l;7

3159

3219

3332

3357

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Harwell

Harris

_Karreil

Ear re 11

Harris

Harley

Hare

Hartley

Harsey

Harper

Harmon

Harley

Harris

Harmon

Harris

Hapfch.

Harmon

Hartley

Harmon

HEmj©ft—

Harmon

Harmon

Harmon

Hart in

Harmon

Harley

Harmon

Harsey

iHaSJBington

Hartley

,. . . . .- -..* fc.- ,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Raymond D.
Columbia. .S .C.

Dillard 0.
floLumhl s, S_ n.

Thomas . .

State Park. S.C.

Clvbum
Columbia^. S.C.

Willie, Jr.

Lesdnston. S.C.

Willie
Columbia,. S.C.

Remo R.

Leesville. S.C.

Jarvis

Batesbure:P S.C.

Murphy L.
Leesville, S. C_

.Tenki nsvi 11 &t S.C

James Lee

Gilbert f S.C.

Pred
Swansea, S.C.

LsRoy

StedmanP S.C.

Odis L. , Jr. .
Lexington, S.C.

Chester G.
Columbia, S.C.

Altpn

Swansea, S.C.
John Ray

Lesingtonf S.C.

Arthur J.

"Ratesburs:. S.C.

Willie

Batesburs. S.C.

-Shttler E
Celumbi"5^ — S". C.

Leo M.
West Cola.. S.C.
Daniel C.

n-ilbe-pt, S.C.

Johnnie P.
Columbia, S.C.

Thomas C .
Columbia, S.C.

Robert L.
Charleston. S.C.
Arthur E.
Swansea. S.C.

Michael P.
Lexington. S.C.

John 0.
Leesville f S.C.

Robert S_
Ft. Braag, H.C.

Charles William
Cayce, S.C.

^C.l-CT.1 U.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Owens

Varna dore

Smith

Shull

Davis v

Davenport

T.ucns

Be3?ry

Bryan

Hollins

Snith

Porterfield

Cannon

Diamond

Sturkie

Washington

Cook

Mull

Gibson

n- i

Swygert

Burkett

Jones

Carter

Driggers

Chavis

Taylor

Gantt

Lee

Baughman

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Betty

Goldville. S.C.

Bertha Hae
f!n1i3Tn'h-i & r 3 , H,

Mary E, ^

Columbia. S.C. ..

Elnora
Columbia,. S.C.

Janie Bell
' Lexington. S.C.

Mary
Columbiar S.C.

Elizabeth

Pelionf S.C.
Madie

Leesviller S.C.

Lois C.

Leesv^l lar S.G.

Louise -

Colu'mb^ a, S.C.

Betty Doris

Or anoieburs . S r C .

Ethel Mae
Swansea. S.C.

Ha^ttie Bell

Stedmanf S.C.

Mary

Columbia, S r C.

Cornelia
Columbia. S.C.

Christer* Bsl 1

Swansea. S.C.
Mary Kvelyn

Clinton, S.C.

Elizabeth

Whi tmlT^fi. S.C.

Annie Mae
Batesbure. S.C.
O -. -•_

Coluiub'iu. — &. C .

Lucille C.

Ballentine. S.C.
Edith

Lexington, S.C.

Shirley
Columbia. S.C.

P.Modena
Columbia, S.C.
Adrianne
C-aston. S.C.
Helen Ann
Korth. S.C.
Peggy D.
Lexington. S.C.
Carrie E.
Leesville, S.C.

Eddie Jane

Columbia, S.C.

Annie Louise
West Columbia. SC

'' i*.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

2^
18

29

2l|.
2^

26

?/!
Jl
18
29
26
PP
18

31
Pfl
23

1(S

^0

?.t
19

^
111
?1

18

22

lif)

21 1.

19

22

Ph

18

-10-

29
30
°7

l.|.̂
22

If l
18
18
£2

1*7

16
30
18
21
18
Ii8
ty
22

In

20

20

-••--:- - '•-

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

C

C

C

C

w

¥

-JL

G

W

C

C

JL

.W

0

w

_*-_
- W

C .

n

-*-
w

w

w

w

w

w

¥

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE 14CEK5E ISSUED

Month

Jun
Jul
Aug

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Peb
Mar

Mar

Mar

&£T_

&.pr

Jun__
.Tun

Sept.
Sept

Nov

Hov

Hov

Uov

Dec

JOCL_
fTfln
Jan__

War

Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr

(Tnr

Apr
May

Hay—

Aug_
AUE
Aug

Aug

Aug

AU£

A'ug ...
AUR

Hbv
Dec
Dec

Feb
Peb
Mar
Mar

£O_
Jul
Jul
Jul

Day

10

27

9

-i
6

13
Hi
34

28
1

I f )
19
13
-,^

az
1ft

l l

21
22

2?

?2

P3

I ' l
1C;

16.

17
?

1+

?o
pc;

?1

pp

"1
pi.-

29
1

•PfV

11
16

1ft
?2
2k
28
30

21-

2
3

17
23
££_

31
_2_

3
7

21

-

Year

19148

19148

10)i8

19L8
19148
19£t8

T Q j i 9

19149

J=242_
no! G

no] j Q

19lt9

JLSliSL
19149

09.142-

O2ltf
iq)|q

1914.9

19149
iqlf(5

19149

19li9

JL25Q-
19^0

125Q

1950
1950

19^0

19^0

J-25CL

10 ^Q_

iQ^o-
19 £0
19^0

1250.
-i orV.

.1250-
1950
1950

1950
1950
1250
1950

1950
19^0
1250
1950

1951

1251.
19̂ 1

.19S1-
1951

1951
1951

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug
A

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jiar

Jiar,

..Mar.
Mar

Apr
Apr

_Jun_
.Tun

_Set>j
Sept

JteL

TJOV

Nov

ITov

J2ac_
Dec

_JarL
Jan

£an

.Tan
Mar

Mar

Mar.

_Apjr_
Apr

- Am —

-ifey-

May

May

-Majr

Aug
Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

Aug
Aus

..Hov
Hov
Dec
Dec

Peb

Peb
Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul
Jul

Day

29
27

?5
6
6

^
1
1

19

1^
1^

JL8_

PP'
26
26
26

P6
P3
P3
15
?fi
1Z
17

I j
j^

?5
30
22.
??
-Sit

1
1

00

19

22
18

PP
7

18

3,0.
30
22;

3
11

23
26

31
31

3

3
27
29

Year

J5i-8
19k8

1911=8.
1Q)|B

JLQlLfi.

19L8

j^Q

iqli.8

w
19li9

19̂

1914.9

oaiia
191; 9

19J4-9

1Q] jQ

1914-^

1 9)ic3

T Q J i O

19L9

w
oaiia
19k9

aaSa
19^0

is5o_
IQ^O

1955
i95b
025-0-
19^0

025-0-

19^0
IO^Q

12̂ 0
19^0

'19^9-

19^0

1250

19^0

i25a
19^0

1950
:&95o
19^0

125.0.
19^0

1951
1951
1951

19̂ 1
19^1

1251
1951

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R, Bpo^er
( UP 1 Lexington. S.C

M.V.Home
f 73!̂  P,nl lamhn n y S , n ,

ClTP^Lesineton. S.C

Sara R. Boozer

(TT?) Lexington, S.C

Sara p. Boozer
(NP^Lexincton. S.C

Sara R. Boozer
f 1TP ) Lexingt on, S.C

"Rev. j^.H.Sen)^- Tiger
Pelionf S.C.

S^ra R. Boozer

f^P^ Lexington. S.C

(TJP)Lft-jri ngton, R. H

3ara R. Booker

fTIP)T,fiynn£ ; tnn f S . f!

Samaria* S.C.
S ara R, Boozer

(TIP) Lexington r S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

(KPTLexineton.. S.C

Rev. T.D.George
Columbia, S.C.

Sara K. Boozer
(K?} Lexington, S.C

Sara R, Boozer

(UP) Lexington, S.C

Hewberrv. S.C.

...Sara R.,, Boozer , .
fl\TP)Lexi.ngton, S.£./ o r T-

-̂ SV — E A.WllkffB C

Waat — Cola. f Sr&a 1

Sara R. Boozer
(3P) Lexington. S.C

Sara R -^aoz_er

Columbia. S.C.
Rev. E.V.Kirkland
QQ-11aT»-T Q Q P

Rev. L.Boyd Hamm
Columbia* S.C.
Sp.ra R. Boozer
mP) Lexington, S.C

S*a B*jaoQZfi£__
(•KfP')T.e*lTieton. S.C
Rev. J.P1. Campbell
Georgetown. S.C.

Rev. Vernon F. Fra;
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Vernon F. Fraj

T.fiin* na-ton. S.C.

Sara RT Boozer, Prc

Judge, Lexington, i

Hev. J.L.Eiers
Lexington. S.C.

REMARKS

î ^}^Q31^^^^S^^_.

MajTgie LT Bryan

!î î̂ cĵ  &-<£ &-uL*-̂  c

fe^^-^" $^/2/£/V
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(Parent's Consent)
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